NFC WLC POLLER SOLUTIONS Released
PRODUCT PTX130W
Product description
High-efficiency, high-performance, high-power NFC Wireless
Charging (WLC) Poller solution with multi-protocol reader
functionality. Universal SW device integration.
NFC WIRELESS CHARGING STANDARDS & FEATURES
NFC Wireless charging

Temperature range [°C] -40 to +70
Field-detection signal output IRQ
PRODUCT SUPPORT AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Product packages QFN56
Product type PTX130WDQ56
Order code single tray (dry pack) PTX130WDQ56B
Order code reel (TR dry reel 13”) PTX130WDQ56D13
EVALUATION BOARDS
Name of evaluation kit PTX130W/30W NFC WLC Eval Kit
SOFTWARE / SDKS / GUI
NFC WLC reader libraries for easy integration into MCUs and
RTOS. SDK ś for WLC for Non-OS.  WLC Config Tool GUI for
evaluation of IC features, power transfer and RF optimization,